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      Let us search out a buyer for your home.


     More information
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      Offering a caring and professional approach when you need it most


     More about Wills, Trusts & Executries
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      Ready when you need someone to fight your corner


     More about family law & litigation
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      Ensuring all your property transactions run smoothly


     More about conveyancing
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      Getting you the best price possible for your home


     More about property
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      Here when you need sympathetic help and advice


     More about elderly client care
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  Search for a

new home…
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        Set up a property alert

      

      
        
         The fields marked require information: 

        
          Name
          
        

        
          Email address
          
        

        
          Tel.
          
        

        
          Message
          
        

        
          Minimum Price
          £0
£50,000
£75,000
£100,000
£125,000
£150,000
£175,000
£200,000
£225,000
£250,000
£275,000
£300,000
£325,000
£350,000
£400,000
£450,000
£500,000
£600,000
£700,000
£800,000
£900,000
£1,000,000
£1,250,000
£1,500,000
£2,000,000
£2,500,000


        

        
          Maximum Price
          £0
£50,000
£75,000
£100,000
£125,000
£150,000
£175,000
£200,000
£225,000
£250,000
£275,000
£300,000
£325,000
£350,000
£400,000
£450,000
£500,000
£600,000
£700,000
£800,000
£900,000
£1,000,000
£1,250,000
£1,500,000
£2,000,000
£2,500,000


        

        
          Minumum no. of bedrooms
          Any
1+
2+
3+
4+
5+
6+
1
2
3
4
5
6


        

        
          Choose an area
          Select
Edinburgh City Centre
Edinburgh East
Edinburgh North
Edinburgh North West
Edinburgh South
Edinburgh South West
Edinburgh West


        

        
          Choose a district
          




			{districtOptions}


          
        

        
          

        

        
          
          Send message
          Cancel
        

        
          Leave next field empty
          
        

        
      

    

  





  
    location
    
  

  
     price between
      £0
£50,000
£75,000
£100,000
£125,000
£150,000
£175,000
£200,000
£225,000
£250,000
£275,000
£300,000
£325,000
£350,000
£400,000
£450,000
£500,000
£600,000
£700,000
£800,000
£900,000
£1,000,000
£1,250,000
£1,500,000
£2,000,000
£2,500,000


    

    
      £0
£50,000
£75,000
£100,000
£125,000
£150,000
£175,000
£200,000
£225,000
£250,000
£275,000
£300,000
£325,000
£350,000
£400,000
£450,000
£500,000
£600,000
£700,000
£800,000
£900,000
£1,000,000
£1,250,000
£1,500,000
£2,000,000
£2,500,000


    

  

   bedrooms
    Any
1+
2+
3+
4+
5+
6+
1
2
3
4
5
6


    
  


  

   property type
    Any
Houses
Flats & Maisonettes
Garage / Parking
Bungalows
Retirement Property
Land
Commercial Property


  

  
    Search
  


  
  

  
  
  
    
      
      Exclude Under Offer and Sold Properties
    

  

  
  

  

  












Campbell Smith Solicitors and Estate Agents Edinburgh


Campbell Smith LLP is a well established, traditional law firm in Edinburgh having two offices in the heart of the City at York Place. We draw our clients from both the city and further afield in the Central belt and the Lothians.

We pride ourselves on delivering a highly professional, approachable and individually tailored service to all our clients.




how can we help?

		
			
							wills, trusts & executriesOffering a caring and professional approach when you need it most

Find out more
	family law & litigationReady when you need someone to fight your corner

Find out more
	conveyancingEnsuring all your property transactions run smoothly

Find out more
	propertyGetting you the best price possible for your home

Find out more
	elderly client careHere when you need sympathetic help and advice

Find out more



		

		

	





  




      

    
  





  
    

      



    

  




  
    
      contact us for friendly, professional advice

            general 0131 556 3737 / info@camsmith.co.uk

            property 0131 555 2999 / property@camsmith.co.uk


      online enquiry meet our team
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